Collected Editions and Anthologies covering all periods and styles of Western Music in 53 sets with a current total 
of 111 volumes.  Aisle III, IV, V, Columns 1-11, Rows 1-6. 

4. Study scores with a current total of 1184 volumes.  Renaissance through Twentieth Century works of all genres is 
included.  Aisle III, Columns 1-3, Rows 1-6. 

5. Four-thousand three hundred twenty-eight (4,328) recordings currently held covering Western music from Early 
Christian through Twentieth Century.  Aisle I, Columns 3,4,5, Rows 1-6, Aisle II, Columns 3,4,5, Rows 1-6. 
(Alphabetical by composers) 

6. Jazz and American collections currently has 823 recordings and 47 volumes of scores.